Product Change Notification
112845 - 00
INFORMATION IN THIS DOCUMENT IS PROVIDED IN CONNECTION
WITH INTEL PRODUCTS. NO LICENSE, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, BY
ESTOPPEL OR OTHERWISE, TO ANY INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY RIGHTS
IS GRANTED BY THIS DOCUMENT. EXCEPT AS PROVIDED IN INTEL'S
TERMS AND CONDITIONS OF SALE FOR SUCH PRODUCTS, INTEL
ASSUMES NO LIABILITY WHATSOEVER AND INTEL DISCLAIMS ANY

This product will no longer be offered through the Intel Channel Access Program, however, please contact your authorized Intel
representative if interested in follow on product.
Products Affected / Intel Ordering Codes:
Product Name Product Code Pre Change
Affected MM#
Pack Size Recommended
Replacement
Product Code
Recommended
Replacement
MM#
 Tablet 10inch ECS CAP15ECS10TB11  CAP15ECS10TB11  931941  216  CAPTA10CA3   934458
 Tablet 10inch ECS CAP15ECS10TB16  CAP15ECS10TB16  931943  216  CAPTA10CA3  934458
 Tablet 7inch CAP15ECS7TB11  CAP15ECS7TB11   931944  300  CAPTA70CA2   934457
 Tablet 7inch CAP15ECS7TB16  CAP15ECS7TB16  931946  300  CAPTA70CA2  934457
PCN Revision History:
Date of Revision: Revision Number: Reason:
January 24, 2014 00 Originally Published PCN